
 
 

曜日 月 火 水 木 金 
４時間

授業 

そうじなし 

時程 
特別 

時程 

登校  8:00～8:15   

朝タイム 
8:20～8:35  

さわやか 

タイム 

(学習) 

全校朝会 

集会 

さわやか 

タイム 

(クラス) 

安全指導 

さわやかタイム 

(学習) 

読み聞かせ 

さわやかタイム 

(読書) 

さわやか 

タイム 

(クラス) 

さわやか 

タイム 

(クラス) 

 

朝の会 8:35～8:40 8:20～8:30 

１校時 8:40～9:25 8:30～9:15 

２校時  9:30～10:15 9:20～10:05 

中休み 10:15～10:30 10:05～10:20 

３校時 10:35～11:20 10:25～11:10 

４校時 11:25～12:10 11:15～12:00 

給食 12:10～12:50  

掃除 12:50～13:05 
 

ロング 

昼休み 

12:50～ 

13:20 

12:50～ 

13:05 
   

昼休み 13:05～13:20  
13:05～ 

13:20 
 

12:50～ 

13:05 
 

５校時 13:25～14:10 
13:10～ 
13:55 13:25～14:10  

13:10～ 

13:55 
 

６校時 
クラブ・委員会 

14:20～ 

 15:15 

14:15～ 

15:00 
 14:15～15:00  

14:00～ 

14:45 
 

下校 15:30 15:15 14:10 15:15 13:10 15:00 12:15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


